WHEELS &
WHEEL
ACCESSORIES
WHEELS & WHEEL ACCESSORIES
PARTS EUROPE ATV/UTV 2020
BOLD MAGENTA part numbers
are new for 2020346
38 MM (11/2”)

4/​137 12 mm x 1,50 0223-0184
4/​137 10 mm x 1,25 0222-0517
4/​137 12 mm x 1,25 0222-0518
4/​156 3/8”-24 0222-0521
4/​156 12 mm x 1,50 0222-0520
ALUMINUM
WHEEL SPACERS
• Increase wheel stability by moving
wheels out 25 mm, 38 mm, 51 mm
or 64 mm (1”, 11/2”, 2” or 21/2”)
• Eliminate rubbing against
shocks, struts and exhaust
• Sold in pairs
25,4 MM (1”)
BOLT PATTERN STUD SIZE PART #
4/​110 10 mm x 1,25 WT41101
4/​115 10 mm x 1,25 WT41151
4/​136 10 mm x 1,25 WT41371
4/​136 12 mm x 1,25 0222‑0442
4/​156 3/8”‑24 WT41561
4/​156 10 mm x 1,25 0222‑0150
4/​156 12 mm x 1,50 0222‑0406
38 MM (11/2”)
BOLT PATTERN STUD SIZE PART #
4/​110 10 mm x 1,25 WT411015
4/​115 10 mm x 1,25 WT411515
4/​136 10 mm x 1,25 WT413715
4/​136 12 mm x 1,25 0222-0443
4/​144 10 mm x 1,25 WT4144S
4/​156 3/8”-24 WT415615
4/​156 10 mm x 1,25 WT4156S
4/​156 12 mm x 1,50 0222-0407
4/4 (4/​101) 1/2”-20 WT4415
51 mm (2”)
BOLT PATTERN STUD SIZE PART #